2023 MUNICIPAL ELECTION
11/07/2023
ABSTRACT OF VOTES
FOR

ORANGE COUNTY, NORTH CAROLINA

INSTRUCTIONS

The county board shall prepare abstracts of all the ballot items in triplicate originals. The county board shall retain one of the
triplicate originals, and shall distribute one each to the city or town clerk for the municipality and the State Board of Elections. The
State Board of Elections shall forward the original abstract it receives to the Secretary of State. (GS § 163-182.6)

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

COUNTY OF ORANGE

The County Board of Elections for said county, having opened, canvassed, and judicially determined the original returns of the
election in the precincts in this county, held as above stated, do hereby certify that the attached is a true abstract thereof, and
contains the number of legal ballots cast in each precinct for each office or referendum named, the name of each person or

choice voted for, their party affiliation (where applicable), and the number of votes cast for each person or choice for the item
named.

This is the 17th day of November, 2023.

Board Member

- CC%CM\ _-’ ¢ fa__n_‘ ?/VA/‘%

Board Sec et ——Board Member

This day personally appeared before me, /Sgév\\/\u- Cﬁ% , Chairman of the County Board of

Elections, who being duly sworn, says the abstratt of votes herein contained is true and correct, according to the returns
made to said Board.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, | have hereunto set my hand and affixed my notarial seal this the 17th day of November, 2023.
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S >,
_ 33 gnar 4 4’ 2
i =< =
My Commission Expires: ‘9 9 2 52@ =@ 2 wo g_-?



ORANGE COUNTY, NC

11/17/23 09:16 AM NOVEMBER 7, 2023 5 of 6
0006_CARRBORO MAYOR 0007_CARRBORO COUNCIL 0008_HILLSBOROUGH MAYOR

B

a c E ]

r a J 1 t

b t a i e

a u h 8 A a P U U

x le] N e o P z h ] N ] N

a v D r n r a a v D M v D

w E E b & i T n w E E a w E E

F R R R n M 1 X R R R r R R R

[e] I e e P e I k I

u T v v r M o T v \' T v v

s E 0 0] F I i k=] W E (e] o] B E o] 0

h - T T r i 1 a a - T T e - T T

e I E E a u E 1 d d I E E 3 I E E

e N ] S Yy 1 ] a e N S S 1 N S S
CB1 CARRBORO 464 16 0 35 410 404 98 409 120 2 3 99
DM DAMASCUS 161 6 0 6 140 139 30 141 35 0 0 34
GB GRADY BROWN 293 12 0 12
H HILLSBOROUGH 252 3 0 12
HE HILLSBOROUGH EAST 125 8 0 2
HF HOGAN FARMS 255 15 0 42 191 186 143 1717 140 2 3 94
NC NORTH CARRBORO 471 21 0 65 344 330 220 342 240 11 6 178
OW1l OWASA 319 17 A 23 291 277 63 289 70 7 0 83
RE ROGER EUBANKS 94 4 0 14 76 83 38 73 33 2 3 28
SJ ST JOHN 17 1 0 0 14 14 3 13 2 0 0 8
TH1 TOWN HALL 312 6 0 14 272 271 54 285 72 2 0 40
WH WEST HILLSBOROUGH 150 3 0 9
0S BOE 1l 0 0 1 8 5 5 9 ) 0 0 4 578 L7 Q 30
0S CHL 156 1 0 15 139 120 39 133 49 4 3 29 4 0 0 0
0S8 COTC 56 0 0 7 49 49 17 48 16 1 0 9 2 0 0 0
0S8 CTH 1458 36 0 128 1287 1217 366 1275 430 10 6 275 Bt 0 0 0
0s sC 381 10 0 46 309 276 145 293 140 5 6 137 16 o 0 1
ABSENTEE 63 1 0 6 52 51 11 56 19 3 0 18 18 o] 0 X
PROVISIONAL 4 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 1 3 0 2 0 0 0 0
TRANSFER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 4222 134 1 402 3584 3423 1234 3544 1372 52 30 1038 1442 43 0 67




November 07, 2023 Municipal Election Results by Precinct

Precinct

TOTAL

CB1

Contest

TOWN OF CHAPEL HILL TOWN COUNCIL
TOWN OF CARRBORO MAYOR

TOWN OF CARRBORO TOWN COUNCIL

TOWN OF HILLSBOROUGH MAYOR

TOWN OF HILLSBOROUGH BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

CITY OF MEBANE MAYOR

CITY OF MEBANE CITY COUNCIL

CHAPEL HILL-CARRBORO CITY SCHOOLS BOARD OF

EDUCATION

TOWN OF CARRBORO MAYOR

Choice
Erik Valera

Damon Seils (Write-In)
Barbara Foushee
Sammy Slade (Write-In)
Catherine Fray

Jason Merrill

April Mills

Eliazar Posada
Stephanie Wade

Mark Bell

Alison Salomon (Write-In)
Meaghun Darab

Matt Hughes

Evelyn P. Lloyd

Victoria Masika

Ed Hooks

Katie Burkholder

Sean C. Ewing
Meredith Ballew

Rani Dasi

Vickie Feaster Fornville
Barbara Fedders

Jane S. Gabin
Solomon Gibson I
Mariela Hernandez
Honoria (Honor) Middough
Renee Peet

Ashton Powell

Michelle Rissling
Taylor Tally

Deon Temne

Allison Willis

Barbara Foushee

ORANGE COUNTY

Party Total Votes
4,288

8
4,222
6
3,584
3,423
1,234
3,544
1,372
1,442
7
1,241
1,231
992
742
92

82

92
166

373
193
364
39
28
158
153
17
22

25
13

61
464

Election Day
2,422

4
2,093
5
1,738
1,704
649
1,729
712
820

5

700
676
575
450
66

61

69
166

373
193
364
39
28
158
153
17
22

25
113

61
464

Friday, November 17, 2023

One Stop
1,772

4
2,062
1
1,792
1,667
572
1,758
640
604

2

528
540
404
282
26

21

23
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Abs Mail
88

0
63

0
52
51
1
56
19
18

0
13
15
13
10
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